IFAIRVIEW MIDDLE/ FAIRVIEW MIDDLE

13:08:18 6/01/22 PAGE
BUS: 3059 147-AM-3 DANNY MOORE MTWR--—
0 55 CANOPY OAKS ELEMENTARY
1 8:00 N Monroe St at Shadyoaks Dr (Victor Shumnyk)
2 B8:05 3380 Fred George Rd(Kaidence & Kingston Kimbrough)
3 8:10 Rockingham Rd at Camden Rd (Joseph Elmore) (Jeremiah Elmore)
4 8:15 Mossy Top Wy at Doonesbury Wy (Alecsandra Runyon)
5 8:15 (Miyana Williams)
6 B8:20 Fred George Rd at Woodbriair Ln(Jadon Thomas)
7 8:20 (Mikel kenon) (NIMS) (Per JC)
8 B8:22 Mission Rd at Mission Trace Blvd(HOZ)(Kemarion Anthony)
9 8:29 3005 Old Bainbridge Rd(Jaylah Bowleg)
10 8:29 (sib-Tailah & Taisyn Bowleg)
11 8:30 2660 Old Baninbridge Rd(Shianne Rittman) (NIMS)(Per JC)
12 8:31 2711 Allen Rd(Bhavana Reddy Punyala)
13 8:37 Lakeshore Dr at Springdale Dr(Nathan Piroth)
14 8:42 522 Silver Slipper Ln (HS)(HOZ)(Fontrez Bryant)
15 8:58 FAIRVIEW MIDDLE
16 9:05 NIMS MIDDLE
17 9:20 PARKING - APPLEYARD
BUS: 3059 147-PM-3 DANNY MOORE MTWR-——
0 1:54 Valley Green Dr at Tharpe St
1 2:10 FAIRVIEW MIDDLE
2 2:15 NIMS MIDDLE
3 2:30 522 Silver Slipper Ln (HS)(HOZ)(Fontrez Bryant)
4 2:36 Lakeshore Dr at Springdale Dr(Nathan Piroth)
5 2:41 2711 Allen Rd{Bhavana Reddy Punyala)
6 2:50 2660 0l1d Baninbridge Rd(Shianne Rittman) (NIMS) (Per JC)
7 2:51 3005 0ld Bainbridge Rd (Jaylah Bowgleg)
8 2:51 (sib-Tailah & Taisyn Bowleg)
g 2:57 3380 Fred George Rd(Kaidence & Kingston Kimbrough)
10 2:59 N Monroe St at Shadyoaks Dr(Victor Shumnyk)
11 3:02 Rockingham Rd at Camden Rd(Joseph & Jeremiah Elmore)
12 3:07 Mossy Top Wy at Doonesbury Wy
13 3:15 Fred George Rd at Woodbrair Ln(Jadon Thomas)
14 3:20 Mission Rd at Mission Trace Blvd(HOZ)(Kemarion Anthony)
15 3:30 PARKING - APPLEYARD
BUS 3082 149-AM-3 CHANITA ANDREWS MTWR--~
0 5

8:0 ASTORTA PARK ELEMENTARY
5 Portland Ave at Gothic Dr (HOZ)

(Timarrie Stebbins) (NIMS)
Rosemary Terr at Willow Ave (HOZ)
Nanticoke Cir at Myrick Rd (Isaiah Moore)
Hartsfield RdA at Cumberland Dr (HOZ)
2749 W Tharpe St (Jaice Curry)
W Tharpe St at Henway Ct {Zacharia Williams)
Blountstown St at Nekoma Ct (Ethan Houston-Scott)
(Jordan Davis) (Nims)
Ocala Rd at Rumba Ln (Travis Williams) (Trinadad Tibbs)
(NIMS) (Per JC)
2020 Continental Ave (Pallovi Linoj)
Sharon Rd at Rosedale Rd (EmmaLin Starnes)
Gibbs Dr at W 10th Ave (Max Kolar) (Lamiyah Doyle)

BwWoRowERNOTRWNE
[sefoclectoaloctockesTocRooNeskooRostos]oe]
ERWWWWWNNNE PR
NONUTNOOUVINFEYWoO

[T



il
G- RE1- 181

FAIRVIEW MIDDLE
13:08:18 &6/01/22
Birmingham St at Delaware St (Nicholas Webster)
(NIMS) {Per JC)
FAIRVIEW MIDDLE
NIMS MIDDLE
PARKING - APPLEYARD

jas]
[
N

145-PM-3 CHANITA ANDREWS MTWR---

OB W ROWOE-I0UNE W~ O

R e e

W Tharpe St at Meriadoc Rd

FAIRVIEW MIDDLE

NIMS MIDDLE
Gibbs Dr at W 10th Ave{Lamiyah Doyle) (Max Kolar)
Birmingham Sta t Delaware St (Nicholas Webster)
(NIMS) ({Per JC)

Sharon Rd at Rosedale Rd (Emmalin Starnes)
Naticoke Cir at Myrick Rd(Isaiah Moore)

Portland Ave at Gothic Dr(Timarrie Stebbins) (NIMS)}
Rosemary Terr at Willow Ave(HOZ) (Shaguila Dixon)
Ocala Rd at Rumba Ln(Travis Williams) (Trinadad Tibbs)
{NIMS) (PER JC)

2020 Continental Ave(Pallovi Linoj)
Hartsfield Rd at Cumberland Dr{HCZ){Maryio Ogletree)
2749 W Tharpe St(Jaice Curry)
W Tharpe St at Henway Ct (Zacharia Williams)
Blountstown Hwy at Nekoma Ct{Ethan Houston-Scott)
(Jordan Davis) {NIMS}

PARKING - APPLEYARD

Jus]
c
193]

Z04~AM-2  DUGAN  TINA MTWE= =2

TR s o W bodl W NP PO U E b i G L W 2
RN OU W OURJUOoWwENOR N DWW AW,

N OWER IO W O

e

SAIL SCHOOL
Walden Rd at Pasadena Dr(Eryh Scott)
Buck Lake RA at Nabb Rd{Aditi Eyunni)(Rakesh Raj)
(Soumil Chilakala)
Pedrick Rd at Stoney Creek Wy(Matthew Zhang) (Bthan Liu)
Pedrick Rd at Devonshire Dr{Shlok Shah)
Pedrick Rd at Fletcher Oaks Dr {Mary Allen}
Highland Dr at 0ld Retreat Wy (Jessy Chinta) (Krasna Pothuru)
Mahan Dr at Daylily Ln{(Natalie Barrs)
Dartmouth Dr at Bodmin Moor Dr(Lorien Cadorna)
Mahan Dr at Jaydell Cir (Kmauri Ellis)
FATRVIEW MIDDLE
PARKING - CONNER COMPOUND

=
[
6>

204-PM-2 DUGAN TINA MTWR---

MMM MMMMMNMNDOE H OwOowoo@mooEeEeeo~d H WOWWWWKNNORNDODMNNDMNONDOE W WWOWooo

RPOWES2NELWINNE
O U W W W NN
SO~ NWHRRo

—e

12264 Mahan Dr

FAIRVIEW MIDDLE

Dartmouth Dr at Bedmin Moor Dr (Lerien Cadorna)

Highland Dr at 0l1d Retreat Wy(Dennis Scott) (Eryh Scott)
Pedrick Rd at Fletcher QOaks (Mary Allen)

Pedrick Rd at Devnshire Dr (Shlok Shah}

Pedrick Rd at Stoney Creek Wy (Matthew Zhong) (Ethon Liu)
Buck Lake Rd at Nabb Rd (Aditi Eyumi) (Rakesh Raj)
{Soumil Chilayla)
Walden Rd at Pasadena Dr {(Dennis Scott) (Eryh Scott)
Hawks Landing Dr at Starview Ln (Laurel Baumbachj)
Mahan Dr at Daylily Ln (Natalie Barrs)



12

FAIRVIEW MIDDLE
13:08:18 6/01/22
Mahan Dr at Jaydell Cir (Kmauri Ellis)
PARKING - CONNER COMPOUNLD

BUS:

Wi W
I BT

254-AM-2 SHELIA GLENN MTWR--—

U WP OO IO WO

S e e

LTNCOLN HIGH
anglewood Ln at Quail Valley Rd(Sebastian Giove)
Deer Lake E at Horseshoe Trl{Emmalin Starnes)
Deer Lake Dr at Cobb(Sanauber & Saher Baig)
Peer Lake Dr at Golden Eagles W {Reem Fallaha)
2801 Chancellorville Dr {(Haricharan Katameni){Jamari Jones)
Ulysses RG at Burnside(Nico Johnston) (Shlok Shah)
Cold Harbor Dr at CapstoneDr (Saanvi Mahesh) (Shreeya Katta)
1767 Hermitage Blvd (Ishana Babu)
{Yogita Nirmalkumar){Shreya Battu)
Lonnkbladh Rd at Eagles Landing Blvd
(Luclenne Stewart & Madeline Stewart)
Olson Rd at Pablo ave({Yasmaine Perez) (NIMS)(Per JC)
FAIRVIEW MIDDLE
NIMS MIDDLE
PARKING - CONNER COMPOUND

[os]
al
[95]

254-PM-2 SHELIA GLENN MTWR---

W L) B O D 00 =1 O LN L N = O

P e

WROWOAMOOoODW o VOO WWINBsOUAWRWOoo o O

—
[}

Sunray Rd at Norris Bend

NIMs MIDDLE

FAIRVIEW MIDOLE
1767 Hermaitage Blvd{Ishana Babu)({Yogita Nirmalkumar)
Lonnbladh Rd at Eagles Landing Blvd

(Lucienne Stuwart & Madeline Stuwart)
Clscn Rd at Pablo Ave (Yasmaine Perez)
Cold Harbor Dr at Capstone Dr(Saanvi Mahesh) (Shereeya Katta)
Ulysses Rd at Burnside Cir (Nico Johnson)
Deer Lake E at Horseshoe Trl (Emmalin Starnes)
Deer Lake Dr at Cobb Dr {Saher & Sanauber Baig)
Deer Lake Dr at Golden Eagle W (Reen Fallaha)
angelwood Ln at Quail Valley Rd (Sebastian Giove)

2801 Chancellorville Dr (Haircharan Katamneni){Jamari Jones)
PARKING - CONNER COMPOUND

jue]
g
193]

255 -AM-2 NINA GURLEY MTWR---

B OO R I N LW O

e

NREBRNWRNRFOVNERED N WROONMUBRWNNWROO W NEPUWRNRNRODEPOOoOHNNUU 2 (98]
OoOUNNOUNoOUNIoOoomd L OO \D

VOO OEOEOOE-dd-1-] H WWRWONRNREMNRNDIDNNEF 3 WOWOoEoed0o oo -] -]~1-10Y

RICKARDS HIGH

Centerville Rd at Cameron Chase Dr {(Vaahini Reddy)
Centerville RA at Hedgewcod Dr(Serena Hasan) (Tamer Hasan)
{Ashvin Sinha)
0ld Chemonie at Winter Creek Ln {(Maya Porter)
whirlaway Trl at Gallant Fox Trl{Clark Cameron)
Ben Brush at Pimlico Dr(Ling Hsiao)

shamrock 8t at Kechone Dr(Neel Sirvastava)

3711 Shamrock W(Krsna Pothuru)

Forsythe Wy at Hampshire Wy(Colton Clarke)
HalsteadBlvd at Village Sguare Rd

FAIRVIEW MIDDLE

PARKING : CONNER COMPOUND

us]
[
wn

1023

255-PM-2 NINA GURLEY MTWR— - -

0

1:10

Mimosa Dr at Wisteria Dr

PAGE

3



WNFROWR-DMA W

I

FATIRVIEW MIDDLE
13:08:18 &6/01/22
FAIRVIEW MIDDLE
Halstead Blvd at Village Sguare Rd
Fogarth Dr at O'Hara Dr(Lily Edward)
Forsythe Wy at Hamshire Wy(Colton Clarke)}
3711 Shamrock W(Krsna Pothuru)
Shamrock St W at Keohone Dr{Neel Srivastava)
Ben Brush Trl at Pimlico Dr{Ling Hsiao)
Whirlaway Trl at Gallant Fox Trl(Clark Cameron)
0ld Chemcnie at Winter Creek Ln(Mava Porter)
Centerville Rd at Hedgewood Dr{Serena & Tamer Hansan)
(Ashvin Sinha)
Centerville Rd at Cameron Chease Dr(Vaahini Reddy)
PARKING:CONNER COMPOUND

w
o
%]

304-2aM-3 UNASSIGNED MTWR---—

NNNFO R WRPRRPRPOUMER R WWNO
WoooU < VOOV -IOUO

AN WNHOWOUR-I0ONEWNPRPOWOO IR WO

BRI DI DI BOBI 2 3 b i 4 R e i s

APALACHEE FELEMENTARY
3700 Capital Cir SE/Verandas (Zephye Mathena)
2000 Merchants Row Blvd/Park Apts
{Janssen Bernal) (Ayush Parshotam)
Tram Rd at Cauley Estate Rd
Shumard Oaks Blvd at Raleigh Wy ({Ishayu Gupta)
Esplanade Wy at Merchants Row Blvd/Twin Oaks
(Kristen Long){Kyron Long){Rishon Natha){Kymani pDixorn)
{Maelei Chanvez) (Nishoanth Sivakumaray)}
{Anjan Vemuri)(J'Ron Barnes)(Sahitya Setty)
(Aashrith Gillella) (Chetan Posani)
Four Oaks Blvd at Merchants Row Blwvd
Four Oaks Blvd at Baringer Hill Dr (Philip McClendon)
Four Oaks Blvd at Rain Lily Wy
E Orange Ave at Four Qaks Blvd(Grace Lee)
Mossy Creek Ln at Goldenrod Wy (Rishi Namilikonda)
Orange Ave at Jasmine Hill Rd{Ayush Patel}(Tanvi Tigulla)
(Nayana vemireddy) (Navya Nad:ikat)
Longfellow Rd at Strolling Wy(Abigail Benedict)
Grove Park Dr at Endicott Dr (Ria Aggarwal)
Grove Park Dr at Salinger Wy
Grove Park Dr at Baringer Hill Dr
§ Blairstone Rd at Shady View Ln (Kaylee Jeon) MTWR-——
Blairstone RA at Esplanade Wy/Provena
Orange Ave at Bluff Oak Wy
FAIRVIEW MIDDLE
PARKING - CONNER COMPOUND

[vs]
]
[92]

304-PM-3 UNASSIGNED MTWRF - -

RPRRPRRPRPEEE RN W OO OmOEOOX@MIMOOOOUOID W WWWWWRNNDNNNNDBIN

PR R R R S S O O F R L L 0 ) L L L W
Wl B WO oeoU] W O -ORNOESIRN OO

= OO0 -] U dx il D= O

RSN

2074 Midyette Rd
FAIRVIBEW MIDDLE
3700 Capital Cir SE (Deetya Moota)
2000 Merchants Row Blvd (Janssen Bernal)
{Zephye Mathens) (Ayush Parshotam)
Tram R3 at Cauley Estate Rd
Shumard 0Oaks Blvd at Raleigh Wy ({Ishayu Gupta) )
Esplanade Wy at Merchants Row Blvd/Twin Oaks(Rishone Natha)
(Kirsten Long)(Kyron Long)
{(Anjani Vemuril) (J'Ron Barnes)(Sahiya Setty)
{(Kymani Dixon}(Maelei Chavez)(Nishaanth Sivakumaran)
{Aashrith Gillella) (Chetan Posani)



FAIRVIEW MIDDLE
13:08:18 6/01/22 PAGE
Four Oaks Blvd at Merchants Row Blvd (Rishi Aka)
E Orange Ave at Four Oaks Blvd{Grace Lee)
Four Oaks Blvd at Rain Lilly
Orange Ave at Jamine Hill Rd(Navya Nadikat){Tanyi Tigulla)
Mossy Creek Im at Goldenrod Wy (Sahasra Akula)
{(Videesh Gudapati}
Longfellow Rd at Strolling Wy {Kavin Shobanakumar)
Grove Park Dr at Endicott Dr (Ria Aggarwal)
Grove Park Dr at Salinger W
Grove Park Dr at Baringer Hill Dr
Blairstone RA at Shady View Ln(Keylee Jeon)
S Blairstone Rd at Esplanade Wy/Provena
Orange Ave at Bluff Gak Wy
(DRIVERS CHILD - Ken'Tarvious Wilson)
PARKING - CONNER COMPOUND

NN RN NN = 2 = 2 e
AU LB = D 0~ OV U LI

313-PM-3 UNASSIGNED MTWR - - -

jos
!
Wy
-

1:18
1:19
1:20
1:21
1:24
1:24
1:26
1:30
1:38
1:40
1:41
1:45
1:50
1:53
2:00
BUS 3116 309-AM-3 SHANNON ALLEN MTWR---—
0] §:00 J MICHAEL CONLEY
1 8:25 N Paul Russell Rd at Monday St
2 8:34 N Paul Russell Rd at Nicklaus Dr
3 8:40 N Paul Russell Rd at Darryl Dr
4 8:41 Paul Russell R4 at 01d St Augustine R4
5 8:42 0l1d St Augustine Rd at Pine Forset Dr
6 8:43 2001 0l1d S8t Augustine Rd
7 9:00 FAIRVIEW MIDDLE
8 9:20 PARKING - CONNER COMPOUND
BUS 37116 305-PM-3 SHANNON ALLEN MTWR——-
0 2:05 1405 southwood Plantation Rd
1 2:10 FAIRVIEW MIDDLE
2 2:17 N Paul Russell Rd at Monday St
3 2:18 N Paul Russell R4 at Nikalaus Dr
4 2:20 N Paul Russell Rd at Darryl Dr
5 2:30 Paul Russell Rd at 01d St Augustine RdA
6 2:35 2001 0ld St Augustine Rd
7 2:37 0ld St Augustine R4A at Pine Forest Dr
8 2:50 PARKING - Conner (SUMMER 2022)
BUS: 3107 313-AM-3 UNASSIGNED MTWR---
[4] 7:4% HARTSFIELD ELEMENTARY
1 8:15 3530 Apalachee Pkwy(HOZ)(Jernyah Sharpe)(Kaja & Cajun Jones)
2 8:17 Apalachee Pkwy at Hendrix Rd
3 8:24 2959 Apalachee Pkwy
4 8:25 01d S8t Augustine Rd at Augustine Pl
5 8:28 2750 0ld 8t Augustine Rd (Alexandra Hamilton) (Logan Tew)
6 8:28 (Jasmine Bulcroft) (Logan Tew)
7 8:32 2074 Midyette Rd
8 8:22 (Terrell Covington)(Christian Dennis) (ESE)
9 B:35 Capital Cir SE at Barcelona Ln
10 8:45 FAIRVIEW MIDDLE
11 9:15 PARKING - APPLEYARD CPOMPOUND (SUMMER 2022
3701
1:45

e

T2TIT Tafayett St (Kamari Green})



QWA W

[

FAIRVIEW MIDDLE
Apalachee Pkwy at Hendrix Rd
2959 Apalachee Pkwy
0ld St Augustine Rd at Augustine P1
2750 0ld St Augustine Rd (Alexandra Hamilton) (Logan Tew)
{(Jasmine Bulcrcft}
2074 Midyette R4
{Terrell Covington) (Christian Dennis) (ESE)
Capital Cir SE at Barcelona Ln
PARKING - APPLEYARD (SUMMER 2022)

=
c
[
Cx

314-3M-3 HETTIE GREEN MTWR--~-

YOIV WRRPRCOO-I0NRWORO

R e e

0OAK RIDGE ELEMENTARY

3100 Apalachee Pkwy (HIZ)

Capital Cir SE at Dick Wilson Blwvd
Capital Cir SE at FCI Village R4

Park Ave at Dawn Lauren Ln
Capital Cir SE at Governors Court Dr
Richview Rd at Morningside Dr(Reilly Isham)
Woodrich Dr at Cross Creek Cir

2626 E Park Ave/POLOS ON PARK
Victory Garden Dr at Claremont Ln
Stone House Rd at Springforest Rd
Richardscn Rd at Collinsford Rd (BSR)
Victory Garden Dr at Cals Ln

501 Blairstone Rd (Reshad Denegall)
3501 8 Blairstone Rd{Angeligue Mcgriff)
2100 Apalachee Pkwy/Ridgewood Apts
Belmont Rd at E Call St

Park Ave at Broward St(Rivesh Raunivar)
FAIRVIEW MIDDLE

PARKING - AFPPLEYARD

us]
[
w

314-PM-3 HETTIE GREEN MTWR---

=3t

VOOV WNREOWOE IR WO

N o g

WD WIWW NN P RPOOH U WO W LWL NN
CHPWORFRORNUION O COoODWROoUWNOUW

141

Capital Cir SW at Center Dr

FAIRVIEW MIDDLE

3100 Apalachee Pkwy (HIZ) (HS)

Capital Cir SE at Dick Wilson Blvd

Capital Cir SE at FCI Village Ra4
Capital Cir SE at Governors Court Dr (Backing)
Richview Dr at Morningside Dr{Reilly Isham}
Richview Dr at Morningside Dr{Reilly Isham}
Richardson Rd at Collinsford R4 (BSR)
Stonehouse Rd at Springforest Rd

Park Ave at Dawn Lauren Ln

2626 ® Park Ave/POLOS ON PARK(Eric Lin}(Terry Linn)
Victory CGarden Dr at Claremcnt Ln
Victory Garden Dr at Cals Ln

2100¢ Apalachee Pkwy/Ridgewocd Apts

501 Blairstone Rd (Reshad Denegall)

3501 S Blairstone Rd(Angelique Mcgriff)
Belmont Rd at E Call St

Park Ave at Broward St{Rivesh Rauniyar)
PARKING - AFPLEYARD

od
o
Uy

315-AM-2 INGRID CLARK MTWR---~

o A WRNMNMNNOMNNMNMNNMNRODMORORROR W DOUoDOROREXEEOEODEOES~] W WMDY

<

PINEVIEW ELEMENTARY

FAIRVIEW MIDDLE



1 8:13 Springhill Rd at O H Hudson Ln
2 8:14 Springhill R4 at Cox Rd
3 8:17 Springhill Rd at Madison Paige Ln
4 8:19 Springhill Rd at Cypress Point Rd
5 B8:23 Windy Pine Wy at Pinenoll Dr (COUR)
6 8:23 (Gabrielle Peamon) {FAIRVIEW)
7 8:24 Springhill Rd at Season Ln (COUR)
8 8:25 springhill Rd at Autumn Ln (COUR)
9 8:36 Springhiil Rd at Blossom Cir (COUR)
1¢ 8:;40 Levy Ave at Holmes St (COUR}) (Jajuan McGill-Fairview)
11 8:50 NIMS MIDDLE
12 9:00 FAIRVIEW MIDDLE
13 9:30 PARKING -APPLEYARD
BUS 1047 31I5-PM-2 INGRID CLARK MTWR~---—
T 1:44 LL Wallace at Luckey Acres Trl
1 2:00 PFAIRVIEW MIDDLE
2 2:05 NIMS MIDDLE
3 2:15 Levy Ave at Holmes St (COUR)(Jajuan McGill Fairview)
4 2:20 Springhill R4 at Blessom Cir (COUR)
5 2:21 Springhill R4 at Autumn Ln (COUR)
6 2:22 Springhill Rd at Season_Ln (COUR)
7 2:25 Windy Pine Wy at Pinenoll Dr (COUR)
8 2:31 Springhill Rd at Cypress Point Rd
9 2:33 8pringhill Rd at Madison Paige Ln
10 2:34 springhill R4 at Cox Rd
11 2:35 Springhill Rd at ¢ H Hudson Ln
12 3:05 PARKING - APPLEYARD
BUS: 1040 316-AM-3 UNASSIGNED MTWR---
0 8:05 J MICHAEL CONLEY
1 8:11 Apalachee Pkwy S at S Idlewild Dr
2 8:13 Apalachee Pkwy S at Twin Lakes Cir
3 8:14 Apalachee Pkwy at Doll Pl
4 §8:15 ppalachee Pkwy S at Quazar Rd (Dallas Toney)
5 8:15 (Jazmye West)
6 8:16 Apalachee Pkwy S at Timber Ridge Dr
7 8:17 Apalachee Pkwy at Mt Sinai R& {Adeogo Betiku)
8 8:20 Apalachee Pkwy S at Ajax Rd
9 8§:21 Apalachee Pkwy N at Apalachee Trl
1¢ 8:26 Apalachee Pkwy N at Raymond Tucker RdA
11 8:28 Apalachee Pkwy N at Golden Pheasant Dr
12 8:30 Apalachee Pkwy at E Windwood Wy
13 8:31 Apalachee Pkwy S at Mt Sinai Rd S(Abigal Perine)
14 8:31 (Hdeogo Betiku)
15 8:35 Apalachee Pkwy at March Rd(Maggie Zhao)
16 B8:37 March Rd at Caddo Dr (Backing)
17 8:37 Apalachee Pkwy at Brafforton Dr
18 9:08 FAIRVIEW MIDDLE
19 9:30 PARKING - CONNER
BUS: 1040 316-PM-3 UNASSIGNED MTWR--—
0 2:11 Williams Rd at Cabin Hill
1 2:05 FAIRVIEW MIDDLE
2 2:20 Apalachee Pkwy S at Idlewild Dr 3

FATRVIEW MIDDLE
13:08:18 6/01/22

PAGE

7



FAIRVIEW MIDDLE
13:08:18 6/01/22 FAGE
Apalachee Pkwy S at Twin Lakes Cir
Apalachee Pkwy at Doll P1
Apalachee Pkwy S at Quazar Rd (Dallas Toney)
{Jazmye West)
Apalachee Pkwy at Timber Ridge Dr
Apalachee Pkwy at Mt Sinai Rd (Adeogo Betiku)
Apalachee Pkwy S at Ajax R4
Apalachee Pkwy N at Apalachee Trl {Backing)
Apalachee Pkwy N at Raymond Tucker Rd
Apalachee Pkwy N at Golden Pheasant Dr
Apalachee Pkwy at E Windwood Wy
Apalachee Pkwy S at Mt Sinai Rd S
Apalachee Pkwy at March Rd
March Rd at Caddo Dr (Backing)
apalachee Pkwy at Brafforton Dr
PARKING - CONNERS

DD
W L =

WM WP OWE -

i ) e

318-AM-3 UNASSIGNED MTWR- -~

f= e
O WOORRBWWOD 00 OCORdEEWWWWWWNIDN

fos)
o=
n

1156 Capital Cir NW

Four Points Wy at Daffodil Cir (COUR)
Wilson Creen Blvd at Chastain Ln{Deshonda Byrd)
Crawfordville Rd at Slash Pine Ln
Crawfordville Rd at Whittaker Rd
Crawfordville Rd at Crossway Rd

NIMS MIDDLE

FAIRVIEW MIDDLE

PARKING - CONNER

O-JAN WP O

O ONNOERNOONG 0 COWhOoOOTUIWNOWmE

BUS: 318-PM-3 UNASSTGNED MTWR-- -

18 Orange Ave at Botany PI1

;50 NIMS MIDDLE

: 00 FAIRVIEW MIDDLE

:23 Four Points Wy at Daffodill Ccir (COUR)

Wilson Green Blvd at Chastain Ln (Deshonda Byrd}
Crawfordville Rd at Slash Pine Ln

Crawfordville ®Rd at Whittaker Rd

Crawfordville Rd at Crossway Rd (NIMS)

PARKING - COX STADIUM

[sa RN Ko r R0 U] N ) e |

BU 319-AM-3 LANEDRA FARMER MTWR-- -~

o

DAK RIDGE ELEMENTARY
Woodville Hwy at Natural Wells Rd
Woodville Hwy at Hickory Lnm
9041 0ld wWocdville Rd (Jeremiah Packowski b/a)
Oak Ridge Rd at Lovic Rd
Oak Ridge Rd at Colbert Rd {(BSR)
0Oak Ridge RdA at Rancherc Rd
Wakulla Springs Rd at Strawhill Ln
crawfordville Rd W at Tiny Leaf Rd
LL Wallace at Ledger Ln{BSR)
Chris and Wade (BSR)}{Jamila Ogletree}
Glover Rd at Fordham Ln
Glover Rd at Blackjack Rd
Crawfordville RA at Button Willow Dr (Amare Lewis)
Ridge Rd at Green Valley Dr

CO@OMOEEOEOEEMOOC-] H NNNMNMNMNNEFWG W DOUOoOoOEoD W WRHNNNMNNMNNBDNDRNIDMNDN
“e ke e e s an mm s s wroar Ee ae ke ove . e e I T T sh re me e e e e e e ke as ab an

B WNROOUR-IANDWNES
U S W NN PR U U Wb
JOUENOSUIOUENO-IUIR = NP OoOW-]

e



15 :55 (Khamari Loftin){(Ki'Marire Whitehead)

16 ;57 Ridge RA at Sundown Rd (Samantha Aqgquezul-Gonzalez)

17 :59 N Ridge Rd at Sunnyside Dr (COUR FOR NIMS)

18 :59 (Amierae Broadnax) (FAIRVIEW)

19 :00 N Ridge Rd at Creek Rd (COUR FOR NIMS)

20 :02 N Ridge Rd at Springsax Rd (COUR FOR NIMS)

21 : 10 NIMS MIDDLE

22 :20 FAIRVIEW MIDDLE

23 :40 PARKING - CONNER

RUS 051 31%-pM-3 LANEDRA FARMER MTWR - —~

A7 Wilson Green Blvd at Chastain Ln
50 FAIRVIEW MIDDLE

NEREOUD-IANBWNRPOWUER IR WP O

P T Y e e e e e e

NTMS MIDDLE

N Ridge Rd at Springsax Rd

N Ridge RA at Creek Rd

N Ridge R4 at Sunnyside Dr

{Amierae Brocadnax)(FAIRVIEW)

Ridge R4 at Sundown Rd (Samantha Agquazul Gonzalez)
Ridge Rd at Green Valley Dr

{Khamari Loftin) (Ki'Marire Whitehead)
Crawfordville Rd at Button Willow Dr{Amare Lewis)
Glover Rd at Blackjack Rd

Chris and Wade{BSR)
Glover Rd at Fordham Ln

L L Wallace rd at Ledger Ln{BSR)
Ccrawfordville R4A at Tiny Leaf Rd
Wakulla Springs Rd at Strawhill Ln
Dak Ridge R4 at Ranchero Rd

Dak Ridge R4 at Colbert Rd (BSR)

ODak Ridge RA at Lovic Rd
Wocodville Hwy at Hickory Ln
Woodville Hwy at Natural Wells Rd
PARKING - CONNER COMPGUND

o]
jad
145]

O NOoOOURNUINERWWWWRERRRRRPRPO
N U WOIOROU-IAUVoOCWO-~-i0no0

=

320-aM-3 LOUIE HENRY MTWR--—-

SISV R W R PO W0~ Y LN i W Do O

i b e e

LU e b e P i L L )

CUOoODE@EEEEOODEOEEE W WWWNNNNNNNNMNODNDODRNDRDNEFEE F O0SOoooooos
o
CONNLD R W -~]CW

WOODVILLE ELEMENTARY
Woodland Dr at Estates Rd
Rainbow Rd at Penelope Rd (Shymiracle Coocks)

7 Rainbow Rd at Ballard Rd

Ballard R4 at Spring Oaks Ln
Ballard Rd at Balkin Rd (BSR)
Balkin Rd at BJ Cox Rd

Center Dr at Baton Rouge CL (Tamya Pinkney)
Center Dr at Westway Rd
Crogssway Rd at Center Dr
Balkin Rd at Alcorn Rd

Balkin Rd at Brock (Cascade)
Capital Cir SW at Woodhaven Dr
Ruthenia Rd at Dawson Rd
Southern St at Isabelle Dr
Capital Cir at Center Dr
FAIRVIEW MIDDLE

PARKING - CONNER

o]
=]
6

3102

320-PM-3 LOUIE HENRY MTWR---—

<

1:42

Crawfordille Hwy at Tiny Leal

FAIRVIEW MIDDLE

13:08:18 6/01/22

PAGE



QU WNRPOWLO-ION R WNE

S e e

FAIRVIEW MIDDLE
13:08:18 6/01/22 PAGE 10
FAIRVIEW MIDDLE
Woodland Dr at Estates Rd
Rainbow Rd at Penelope Rd (Shymiriacle Cooks)
Rainbow Rd at Ballard R4
Ballard Rd at Spring Oaks Ln
Ballard Rd at Balkin Rd (BSR)
Balkin Rd at BJ Cox Rd MTWRE -
Center Dr at Baton Rouge Ct (Tamaya Pinkney)
Center Dr at Westway Rd
Crossway Rd at Center Dr
Balkin Rd at Alcorn R4
Balkin Rd at Brock Dr (Cascade}
Capital Cir SW at Woodhaven Dr
Southern St at Isabella Dr
Capital Cir SW at Center Dr
PARKING - CONNER

o
[
U
(=

322-AM-3 UNASSIGNED MTWRF- -

CWO-Jond L FE O

=

BOND ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Disston St at Gamble St (COUR; (PM ONLY)
2315 Jackson Bluff Rd
Jackson Bluff Rd at Lipona Rd (kasey Copeland)
Karen Ln at Lipona Rd {INACTIVE}
Mayhew St at Atkamire Dr

Pepper Dr at Glenda Dr

Elberta Dr at Summerville 5t (COUR)

NIMS MIDDLE

FAIRVIEW MIDDLE

PARKING - C0OX STADIUM

o
C
n

322-FM-3 UNASSIGNED MTWRF- -

CUVO-ITUBWNEFEOD

=

Pontiac Dr at Millard St

FAIRVIEW MIDDLE

NIMS MIDDLE

Disston St at Gamble St (COUR)
2315 Jackson Bluff Rd
Jackson Bluff RA at Lipona Rd(Kasey Copeland)
Mayhew St at Atkamire Dr

Karen Ln at Lipona Rd

Pepper Dr at Glenda Dr

Flberta Dr at Summerville St (COUR)
PARKING - COX STADIUM

us]
o
[65]

325-AM-2 UNASSIGNED MITWR —— —

OWOLOUODORCNR=] W Wik dsbdD e W OO O 3 W NN NODNNNIRNNNION

QWO -IMne WOy
RPwhRPOUOERWWND B P WWwwhoEoU e U PO mwWw
OO OUIWRNWLMG H NOUNWRNOARIWNOOoOU] O OdaOo-dk

et
—

APALACHEE ELEMENTARY

spanish Moss Dr at Mallard Trc Dr(Dylan Ryan-Zilavy)
Frank Shaw Rd at Teenie Ct(Dylan Ryan-Zilavy)
Piedmont Dr at Middlebrooks Cir(Jessica Wang)
Woodgate Wy at Huntington Dr S{Daniel & Aileen Bae)
Waverly Rd at Brandemere Dr(Lal Agarwal)

Armisted Rd at Marston Rd{Adam Rosenberqg)({Haley Steele)
shuffield Dr at Browning Dr(Valentine Hartman)
FAIRVIEW MIDDLE

1156 Capital Cir/Fueling

PARKING APPLEYARD COMPOUND



FAIRVIEW MIDDLE
13:08:18 6/01/22

BUS: 3041 325-PM-2 UNASSTGNED MTWR ~—-—
0  1:55 2731 Blair Stone Rd
1 2:10 FAIRVIEW MIDDLE
2 2:25 Shutterfield Dr at Browning Dr(Valentine Hartman)
1 2:32 Armisted R3 at Marston Rd(Adam Rosenberg)(Haley Steele)
4 2:36 Woodgate Wy at Huntington Dr S(Daniel & Alleen Bae)
5 2:37 Waverly Rd at Brandemere Dr{Lal Agarwal)
& 2:41 Piedmont Dr at Middlebrooks Cir(Jessica Wang)
7 2:46 Frank Shaw Rd at Teenie Ct(Dylan Ryan-Zilavy)
8 2:52 Spanish Moss Dr at Mallard Trc Dr(Dylan Ryan-Zilavy)
9 5:20 PARKING APPLEYARD COMPOUND
BUS: 3113 330-AM-3 UNASSIGNED MTWR-——
0 8:10 J MICHAEL CONLEY
1 8:15 4762 Capital Cir SE (AM ONLY)
2 B8:22 Shelfer Rd at Avyers Ct
3 8:24 4495 Shelfer Rd/Briarwood Manor Apt {De'Niyah Thompscn)
4 8:26 Ross Rd at Rice Dr (BSC)(Samiah Riggins)
5 B:30 Ross Rd at Tall Cak Dr (Ayden Gibbons-HIZ)
6 B8:34 4768 Woodville Hwy/San Marcos Apts(Addyson Williams)
7 B8:37 Woodville Hwy at Greenleaf Dr
8 B8:42 Woodville Hwy at Flagg St
9 B8:43 Woodville Hwy at Belalr RA {COUR-FAIRVIEW)
10 B:47 Woodville Hwy at Shoreline Dr (COUR-FAIRVIEW)
11 8:51 FAIRVIEW MIDDLE
12 9:05 NIMS MIDDLE
13 9:15 PARKING - APPLEYARD COMPOUND
BUS 3113 330-PM-3 TUNASSIGNED MTWR —~~
0 1:36 Www Kelly Rd at Goodwin Dr
1 2:00 PFAIRVIEW MIDDLE
2 2:10 NIMS MIDDLE
3 2:15 Woodville Hwy at Shoreline Dr (COUR-FAIRVIEW)
4 2:18 Woodville Hwy at Belair Rd (COUR-FATRVIEW)
5 2:20 Ross Rd at Tall Oak Dr (Ayvden Gibbons-HIZ)
6 2:22 Ross Rd at Rice Dr (BSR}) {Samiah Riggins)
7 2:25 4495 Shelfer Rd/Briarwood Manor Apts {(De'Niyah Thompson)
8 2:30 Shelfer R4 at Ayers Ct
9 2:36 4768 Woodville Hwy/San Marcosg Apts({Tyrig Walker)
10 2:36 {Addyson Williams)
11 2:3% Woodville Hwy at Greenleaf Dr
12 2:42 Woodville Hwy at Flagg St
13 3:00 PARKING - COX STADIUM
BUS 3064 331T-2aM-2 MARSHA HEATH MTWR-— -
0 8:0% WOODVILLE ELEMENTARY
1 0:15 0ld St Augustine Rd at Hill Ct
2 8:20 01d St Augustine R4 at 0ld Friends Dr
3 8:24 0ld St Augustine Rd at Southwood Plantation Rd
4 B8:26 1405 Southwood Plantaticon Rd/Aplachee Apts.
5 8:32 01d st Augustine RdA at Masterson Ln
6 B:36 01d St Augtine Rd at Grassrocts Wy
7 8:39 Boyd Ln at Williams Rd

PAGE

11



F b b S e 2
WEINUIB W OWD

7667 Tally Ann Dr
Tally Ann Dr at Chandalar Ln
Balmoral Dr at Chaucer Ct
Balmoral Dr at Portsmouth Cir (Arianah Miller)
Windermere Rd at Pemebroke Ct
Southhampton Dr at Olde post Rd
01d st Augtine Rd at Southampton Dr (BSR)
3498 01d 8t Augustine Rd
Cld St Augustine Rd at W W Kelly R4
FAIRVIEW MIDDLE
1156 capitial Cir/Fuel
PARKING APPLEYARD COMPOUND

jus|
jan
451

331T-PM-2 MARSHA HEATEH

WJNU W OOV~ wbhE O
wn

P b S et b

2315 Hartsfield Rd
FAIRVIEW MIDDLE
0l1d St Augustine RkRd at Hili Ct
0ld st Augustine Rd at 01ld Friends Dr
0ld St Augustine Rd at Southwood Planation Rd
0ld St Augustine Rd at Grassroots Wy
Boyd Ln at Willams Rd
1405 Southwood Plantation Rd/Aplachee Apts
7667 Tally Ann Dr
Tally Ann Dr at Chandalar Ln
Balmoral Dr at Chaucer Ct
Balmoral Dr at Portsmouth Cir(Arianah Miller)
Windermere Rd at Pembroke Ct
Southhampton Rd at 0Olde Post Rd
0ld St Augustine Rd at Southhampton Dr (BSR)
9498 ©ld S8t Augustine R4
0ld St Augustine Rd at W W Kelly Rd
0ld St Augustine Rd at Masterson Ln
PARKING - APPLEYARD COMPOUND

s
)
W

332-2M-2 UNASSIGNED

N WP OWOIMUT & W R PO

e el e e

B R I W N W N R R PO RPOOOT N B B W O b O U U B b s b s
UL WWE N MONEeNRPOLCO-IAOoOREODNOOoUN & TN QUOaUNRkWNoRPOD

150

BOND ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

2221 Orange Ave E /Evergreen at Southwood
Capital Cir SE at Adkins Forest Ln (BSR)

Lynn Ln at Connie Dr

Connie Dr at Vouge Dr (BSR)

Sutor R3 at Pickett Ct (Maurice Police) (ESE)
Heritage Park Blvd at Piney Z FPlantation Rd
(Jahnavi Byrd){(karam Komuroji)

Fagleview Dr at Lone Feather Dr (Sehar Sarang)
Conner Blvd at 014 Plantation Rd

Connor Blvd at Reserve Dr{Chandler Grace) (Bryron Brown)

Apalachee Pkwy at Copper Creek Dr
Apalachee Pkwy at Idlewild Dr N
Apaltachee Pkwy S at Carrin Dr N
Apalachee Pkwy at Cay Ln

FAIRVIEW MIDDLE

PARKING - COX STADIUM

o]
[
iy

3372-PM-2 UNASSIGNED

O QOO ROoEmEoOOOEOEmR M WWWIWWWWWILWWWWNRNNMNDICKR) W OWOWO0RoeO0oe

<

Brooke Hampton Dr at Brooke Manor Dr

FAIRVIEW MIDDLE



N WNRP OOV U Wb

e Tt =Y e Sy

FAIRVIEW MIDDLE
13:08:;18 6/01/22 PAGE 13
FAIRVIEW MIDDLE
2221 Orange Ave E/Evergreen at Socuthwood
Capital Cir SE at Adkins Forest Ln (BSR)
Connie Dr at Vouge Dr (BSR)
Connie Dr at Lynn Ln {BSR)
Sutor Rd at Pickett Ct (Marice Pclice) (ESE)
Heritage Park Blvd at Piney Z Plantation Rd
(Jahnavi Byrd)(Karan komuroji)
Eagieview Dr at Lone Feather Dr
Conner Blvd at ©ld Plantation Rd
Connor Blvd at Reserve Dr(Chandler Grace){Byron Brown)
Apalachee Pkwy S at Copper Creek Dr
Apalachee Pkwy at Idlewild Dr N
Apalachee Pkwy at Carrin Dr N
Apalachee Pkwy at Cay Ln
PARKING - CONNER

jus)
s
[95]

333-AM-3 LAKENYA WILLIAMS MTWR-- -

R R WWWWRNEF A R B BW W WWNNNE RO
@1 RNFOWNO W UMGURWO-IUIRNND&EFEOWLONO

O-IANIBEWNROWER-IIN R WP O
Lnn
o

e e e e e

WOODVILLE ELEMENTARY
Williams Rd at Lonesome Dcve Ln
Williams Rd at Connell Ct

Louvinia Dr at Louvinia Ct

Louvinia Dr at Brushy Creek Rd
Louvinia Rd at Sierra Woods Dr
Louvinia Br at Glendalin Rd (Kailel Fleming)
9556 Apalachee Pkwy{Bryona & Anthony Manrigez) (HOZ)
{Santavia Jones) (HOZ)
W W Kelly R4 at Goodwin Dr
W W Kelly R4A at FA Ash Wy
W W Kelly R4d at Deer Park Cir
W W Kelly R4d at Williams Rd

6099 W W Kelly Rd
Rogse Rd at Anniedora Ln
Tram Rd at Cauley Estates Rd
Tram Rd at Crossing Rocks Rd (COUR)

FAIRVIEW MIDDLE

PARKING - CONNER

x|
c
[

333-PM-3 LAKENYA WILLIAMS MTWR— - —

BN MNMNMMMMBENMEOMNMNE M OoowueeOOEOERMCCo0 i RMONMNNRDNNNNDNNDDNDN

W s R WWW WA NN R RPOU & W OoOo U
BNHODSUIUUOSWRDONOOOD W QWO

LR WP OWL oI R WD RO

R s

2987 Apalachee Parkway
FAIRVIEW MIDDLE
Tram Rd at Crossing Rocks Rd (COUR)
Tram Rd at Cauley Estates Rd
Williams R4 at Connell Ct
Louvinia Dr at Louvinia Ct
Louvinia Dr at Brushy Creek Rd
Louvinia Dr at Sierra Woods Dr
Louvinia Dr at Glendalin Rd (Kailel Fleming)
9556 Apalachee Pkwy(Bryona & Anthony Manriguez) (HOZ)
{(Sadavia Jones) (HOZ)
W W Kelly Rd at Goodwin Dr
W W Kelly Rd at F A Ash Wy
W W Kelly Rd at Deer Park Cir
6099 W W Kelly Rd
W W Kelly R@ at Williams R4
Rose Rd at Anniedora Ln



FAIRVIEW MIDDLE
13:08:18 6/01/22 PAGE 14
17 2:5%0 Williams Rd at Lonesome Dove Ln
18 3:;05% PARKING COX COMPOUND

BUS: 1022 G02-AM-1 UNASSIGNED - MTWR — -

:51 PARKING CONNER (CLOCK IN TINE) (2027 SUMMER)

: 58 DEPARTURE TIME {218T CENTURY) (5/31-6/30)(7/11-7/22)
:58 ALL, ROUTES SUBJEC TO CHANGE

Louvinia Dr at Crestwood Dr(Reginald Johnson)

Victory Garden Dr at Claremcnt Ln(Jakayden Alexander)
2959 Apalachee Pkwy(Kamon Fleming)

2074 Midyette Rd{Tavares Powell}

Paul Russell Rd at Darryl Dr(Jaidan Simpson)

4768 Woodville Hwy(Amiah Davisg)

FATRVIEW MIDDLE

PARKING CONNER

902-PM-1 UNASSIGNED MTWR-—-—
22
-6

CUROUIRWNE O
\8]
o

=

Jos|
c
€2
o

PARKTING CONNER (CLOCK IN TIME) (20
DEPARTURE TIME (218T CENTURY) (5/31

ALL ROUTES SUBJEC TG CHANGE
FAIRVIEW MIDDLE

4768 Woodville Hwy(Amiuah Davis)
2074 Midyette Rd(Tavares Powell)
Paul Russell R4 at Darryl Dr(Jalidan Simpson)

Victory Garden Dr at Claremont Ln(Jakayden Alexander)
2959 Apalachee Pkwy({Kamon Fleming)

Louvinia Dr at crestwood Dr(Reginald Jchnson)

PARKING CONNER

SUMME
30) (7

)
/30)(7711-7/22)

=

ORI E W N = O
HORN O RONONONONNHF N COUEeO@EOOmy Ay NEREEREREREREONDRS ) 0000010000

=

1401-AM-3 ANGELA HOLLIDAY MTWR---

o
=
2]
=

L W N ERWWNNOER ] oOukbkbWwhwF] U ONPWwWwWwHFORELE 6 POUTRWWNE

FT DRADEN ELEMENTARY (K-8)
Blountstown Hwy at Leaf St{Cortland Benton b/a)
W Tennessee St at Ida Rd(Hannah & Nicholus Sanders)
Barineau Rd at Jordan Pass Dr(Sean Parnell)
2729 Municipal wy/Gate (HS)
119 Dixie Dr(Daniella Thompson) {HGZ)
Escambia Dr at Columbia Dr
2203 W Pensacola St(Jonathan Matthews)
FAIRVIEW MIDDLE
PARKING APPLEYARD COMPOUND

1401-PM-3 ANGELA HOLLIDAY MTWR---

ORI B WM O

BUS:

fa)

1236 Blountstown St

FAIRVIEW MIDDLE

2203 W Pensacola St{Jonathan Matthews)

2729 Municipal Wy/Gate (HS)(Desmond Brown)

Escambia Drat Columbia Dr

119 Dixie Dr(Daniella Thompson) (HOZ)

Blountstown Hwy at Leaf St (Cortland Benton b/a)
Blountstown Hwy at Ida Rd(Hannah & Nichouls Sanders)
Barineau Rd at Jordan Pass Dr{Sean Parnell)

PARKING APPLEYARD COMPOUND

3405-PM-1 UNASSIGNED MTWR -~~~

[Nedos Eohla WA - UEE N g

BUS:

=

L L CO~INONPWOUIN <) @RWE-]JeJonNw =] AUNOWOoOUoing N nooohH

o

PARKING- APPLEYARD ({SUMMER 2022)(CLOCK IN TIME)



CO@IAN B W

[

DEPARTURE TIME (ASST-)

ALL ROUTES SUBJECT TC CHANGE (6/09-6/30)Y(7/05-7/21)
FAIRVIEW MIDDLE

738 Lenova Dr{Caleb Carter)

960 Balkin Rd{(Javion Ray b/a sib-Johnnae Ray)

1630 Balkin Rd at {Rayshawn Vickers)

2314 Eisenhower St{Giovanni Falconer b/a)

Roberts Ave at Caldwell Dr(Sean Hayes)

Jackson Bluff Rd at Lipona Rd/Palmer Monroe Center
2407 Roberts Ave (HS-HOZ)

oy
g
i

I4T7-AM-3 ARETHA JONES MTWR-- -

WL N Sl |

J MICHAEL CONLEY

1028 Parkview Dr (Jacob Solis b/a}

2802 Southwood Dr (Zanya Sykes b/a) (Zakebea Sykes)
FAIRVIEW MIDDLE

PARKING - CONNER

BU

€]

3417-PM-3 ARETHA JCNES MTWR-—--

W RO

286 Oakview Dr

FAIRVIEW MIDDLE

2802 Southwood Dr (Zanya Sykes b/a)
1028 Parkview Dr (Jacob Solis b/a)
PARKING - CONNER

BU

w

3418-AM-3 UNASSIGNED MTWR---

WRRPOWVLE1AUBWNREOWE IOV s WL NP O

R N ey e e e e ol e

U B s W Wi = B o~ Ul
NP OWNNRPOOOWRoOoo O ihnoo o

156

WVOUODOEMEECDOOMEENEMOEEEEE H NMNNMNR N WMo M NNMNANNDNRNE

WOODVILLE ELEMENTARY

Blairstone Rd at Three Lanterns Ln (Na'Shya Meadows) (ESE)
{Jayden Shretha) (Isaiah Alleyne IB)

2731 Blairstone Rd /Whispering Pines Apts
Blairstone Rd at Brookside Blvd

Jim Lee RA at Lola Dr (COUR)

Chowkeebin Nene at Chinnapakin Nene

{Gavin Gower) (Ingrid Hanley)

Chowkeebin Nene at Kolopokin Nene

1805 E Indianhead Dr(Jemetious Daniels) (ESE)
(Landon Clyde b/a) (NIMS)

Chowkeebin Nene at E Indian Head Dr

E Lafayette St at Seminole Dr

1112 Magnoiia Dr{Lisbeth Hernandez)

Semincle Dr at Maple Dr

Seminole Dr at Hemlock St

S Meridian St at Harrisocon St

Magnolia Dr at Magnolia Cir{Azylia Edwards)
2525 Texas St(Jayla Harris)(Stequez Addison) (Rodney Emarnuel)
{Ra'Quez Sneed)

Millard S5t at Webster St(Ma'Kenzie Davis)
FAIRVIEW MIDDLE

NIMS MIDDLE

PARKING - APPLEYARD COMPCUND

[vel
i
%)

3418-PM-3 UNASSIGNED MTWR--—

7344-7 Lake Bradford kRd/Daycare
NIMS MIDDLE

FAIRVIEW MIDDLE
13:08:18 6/01/22

PAGE

15



WRNHFHOWE-IMUEWNEOWR IR W

BB DI D b= 2 S et s e

FAIRVIEW MIDDLE
13:08:18 6/01/22 PAGE 16
FAIRVIEW MIDDLE
Blairstone Rd at Three Lanterns Ln (Na'Shya Meadows) (ESE)
(Isaiah Alleyne 1B)
2731 Blairstone RA/Whispering Pines Apts
Blairstone Rd t Brookside Blvd
Jim Lee Rd at Lola Rd (COUR)
Chowkeebin Nene at Chinnapakin Nene
Chowkeebin Nene at Kolopakin Nene
1805 E Indianhead Dr{Jemtrious Daniels){ESE) (NIMS)
(Landon Clyde b/a) (NIMS)
Chowkeebin Nene at E Indian Head Dr
E Lafayette St at Seminole Dr
1112 Magnelia Dr(Lisbeth Hernandez)
Semincle Dr at Maple Dr
Seminole Dr at Hemlock St
8 Meridian St at Harrison St
2221 8 Meridian St (Danielle Williams)({HIZ){HS)
Magnolia Dr at Magnolia Cir(Azylia Edwards)
2625 Texas St{Jayla Harris)(Steguez Addison)(Rodney Emanuel)
{Ra'Quez Sneed)
Millard St at Webster St(Ma'Kenzie Davis)
PARKING -APPLEYARD COMPQUND

us]
]
[l

34724-AM-3 DAMARCUS HAYES MTWR---

WO mEOe N O WWlWWWWWWRNRNNRNIONN O
WROWUMENNO B WP RPOOUTR &R e s B B W W W
NNWwnoMwy o COUUnFOERP-JW-JOOaUNFOoOMNWO o0

IO U LD O

Jd MICHAEL CONLEY

2314 Eisenhower St (Giovanni Falconer b/a)
Robrts Ave at Caldwell Dy (Sean Havyes)

2407 Roberts Ave/CCYS (HS) (HOZ)

960 Balkin Rd (Jayvion Ray b/a) (Johnnae Ray)
738 Lenova Dr (Caleb Carter)

FAIRVIEW MIDDLE

PARKING - APPLEYARD COMPOUND



